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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

laprac M.B.
Adymny M.
JNonywaHcbkuii I.C.
IBaHCBKWWA LI,
laBipko b.l.
Bereli B.B.
Matyw N.T.
Bawa IN.C.
KomapHubkuii .M.

Oxengyuwikesny AA.

KomapHuLbkuii M.M.

3Bapwuy B.l.
AHicTpaHcbkui MN.0.
Bacesuu N.0.
Kaumap O.I1.
Aky6iH A.P.
Auynk B.M.
Kyxap B.T.
Hectopsk L.
[Jebepa N.M.
MiknoBcbkuii |.P.
pomuk A.P.
KaBa M.
Kizum B.C.
Kosak O.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6um Kpuna Mpukapnartra, Moctucbka-2

2021

BinbwaHka-1
B 21011/ 48.63329 /] 31.10503
30.05.2021 05:15:00

CoHAUYHO
22

460
590.450
92

38

54

Kop,

221798
221760
221759
221899
221829
221796
221887
221890
221807
221832
221778
223641
221920
221896
221762
221882
223712
221761
221744
221897
221885
221542
221842
221889
221834

Kny6

Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
MocTuceka-2
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
MocTucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Moctucbka-2
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
MocTtucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

39
22
38
36
31
10
18
23
30
32
39
22
13
11
27
8
10
11
0
10
15
11
4
0
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

16 495.16
11 490.11
18 48747
467.25
430.77
274.73
0.00
167.25
438.24
259.12
250.55
347.69
0.00
82.86
81.32
0.00
0.00
80.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OOOOOOO—“OO—‘—‘O#WWG\NOWOO;

15:16:14

18:12:05

1001.12

774.65

14:59:42

18:12:05

03:12:23

0

1

91

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

041 203.14
0.50 245.05
047 23091
042 194.69
0.26 11117
0.30 8242
0.00 0.00
0.09 14.54
0.20 87.65
0.09 24.29
0.08 19.27
0.18 63.22
0.00 0.00
0.09 7.53
0.04 3.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.09 7.35
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1124.13
999.71
816.56
750.21
742.05
214.89
17740
143.93
123.96
120.95
116.90
116.70
82.88
4474
38.08
37.64
16.96
11.71
10.01
485
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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